w1

w2
w3

W4

W5
W6
w7
w8

w9

w10
w11l
w12

W13

w14
W15

W16

Garrison

Bidistrict Regionals
Stinnett
Vatad Matador
atador
: 14-13 Matador
Bovina . ———
Bovina 467
BYE
Van Horn .
i Hermleigh
Hermlelgh 14-14 (Yards) Hermleigh
Rochester 525
) Rochester "
Baird 13-13 (5-2 Pen.)
Newcastle
S Newcastle
anger .
9 2 2r-14 Royse City
Ladonia Y e evenm
: Royse City 47-20
Royse City 2514
Ferris
Union Grove
Gladewater Union Grove 140 .
Garrison
Judson Grove ) ——————
Garrison 14-13

25-12

1954 Football Conference B

il

FOOTBALL B

STATE

*. CHAMPIONSHIPS

w17
w18
W19
W20

w21
w22
w23
w24

w25
W26
w27
w28

W29

W30
w31

W32

Evant

Bidistrict Regionals
FW Masonic Home
FW Masonic Home
Godley 013
Wortham
Hubbard
Hubbard 27
Richland Springs
Evant

Meridian

Hewitt Midway

14-6

Hewitt Midway

87-14

Lott .
- Magnolia
Magnolia 13-13 (3-2 Pen.)
Barbers Hill .
Barbers Hill
Crescent 26-13
Troy
Troy
Blanco 16-7
Falls City .
Falls City

Flatonia

14-3

FW Masonic Home

26-0

Hewitt Midway

26-6

Barbers Hill

18-13

Troy

35-0

W33
W34
W35

W36

Bidistrict Regionals
Dilley
Dilley
La Coste 240 .
: ©  |_ingleside
Ingleside ) ”
Ingleside -7
Banquete 5907






